
Financial or Receipt Card
OF THE

Masonic Benefit Association
of F& A. M. of Florida

Brother
J.C. HOlmes

Lodge No. 166

Located" at Jacksonville, Fla. .Florida,
raised in 1906 or demitted in 19
Rec’d 

M. B. A 
Dues for

Year

Amount Date Paid

1904 Secty

1905 Secty

1906 1.20
DA. PerriSecty

1907 1.20 D.A. PerriSecty

1908 

1909 

1910 

1911 

1912 

1913 

1914 

1915
The Secretary, Worshipful Master, or no Officers of this Lodge 

is allowed to credit or sign this Card for any amount. It must be sent 
to the office of the Secretary of the M. B. A. and be credited only by 
him and under his signature for each year, otherwise the amounts 
hereon will not be considered valid.

J. H. DICKERSON, G. M.., Chairman of Board.


