Financial or Receipt Card

Lillan	icial of Receipt Card
9	OF THE
	Masonic Benefit Association
XGX	Masonic Benefit Association of F & A. M. of Florida :::

Brother Lodge No. 66
Located at Florida,

	d in 19 🔝	6 0	or demitted in 19	riorida
Rec'd M. B. A. Dues for Year	Amount	Date Paid		

Secty

Secty

Secty.

Secty

Secty

1904

1905

1906

1907

1908

1000

1909	Decil	
1910	Secty	
1911	Secty	
1912	Secty	
1913	Secty	
1914	Secty	
1915	Secty	
The Secretary, Worshipful Master, or no Officers of this Lodge is allowed to credit or sign this Card for any amount. It must be sent		

to the office of the Secretary of the M. B. A. and be credited only by him and under his signature for each year, otherwise the amounts

J. H. DICKERSON, G. M., Chairman of Board.

hereon will not be considered valid.